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External DMC Prices (Effective 01/01/2024)

Procedure/Equipment  Procedure  Technician 
 Price  Time**

Sable Promethion AMB ONLY Indirect calorimetry (per 48hr 
or 72 run per mouse) 

EchoMRI (per scan) 

GTT (per mouse) 

ITT (per mouse)  

PTT (per mouse 

LTT (per mouse) 

Blood Glucose Measurement (per mouse) 

AlphaTRAK II Glucose Strips (pot of 50 strips)  

Clamping (per mouse) 

2.09/2.10 Temperature Cabinet (per cage, per week)  

Temperature Transponders (per probe) 

Bomb Calorimeter (per sample)  

Max Therm Cap (per day) 

DSI Telemetry* (per implant, based on 4 week duration) 

DMC Administered 45% HFD (per mouse, per week)  

DMC Administered 60% HFD (per mouse, per week) 

2.5kg bag of 45% HFD  

2.5kg bag of 60% HFD  

*Not inclusive of calorimetry or surgery if required.
**Charged at 20GBP per hour, min 0.5hours per procedure.
^Per session, not per mouse

30.00 GBP 

4.00 GBP 

23.30 GBP 

23.70 GBP 

23.30 GBP 

15.54 GBP 

3.00 GBP 

From 75.00 GBP 

POA 

11.00 GBP 

40.00 GBP 

5.00 

100.00 GBP 

From 180.00GBP 

3.50 GBP 

4.00 GBP 

260 GBP 

270 GBP 

** 

** 

4 hours^ 

4 hours^ 

4 hours^ 

4 hours^ 

** 

n/a 

12 hours^ 

** 

** 

** 

8 hours^ 

** 

** 

** 

n/a 

n/a 




